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LMB3200C/ LMB3200S 

Electro Mechanical 

Features include:  

 Lifting height over 2 metres

 High resistance rolled steel screws  for long life

 Main nuts made of bronze (no plastic) with high

resistance to wear for greater safety

 Automatic nut lubrication system to guarantee

efficient lubrication during lifting and descent

 Low friction guides on the carriages ensure steady, level lifting life.

 Automatic arm locking during lifting and automatic unlocking when the arm

reaches the floor using a self-locking conical design

 LMB3200S has a Solid Shaft Drive

 LMB3200C  has a Chain Drive

 Three stage short arms

 Height adaptors available

 Three phase only

 c/w Screw pads

Power Supply , 3 phase (V/Hz) 

Motor (Kw) 

Min Pad Height (mm) 

Distance between columns (mm)  

Drive Through width (mm) 

Total Height Column  (mm) 

Total  width (mm) 

Reach  REAR  (mm) 

Reach  FRONT  (mm) 

Lifting Height (mm) 

Lifting/Lowering time approximately  

Lifting capacity (Kg) 

Max Pad Height (mm) 

400/50 

3 

100 

2520 

2458 

2694 

3166 

810-1200 

500-900 

2050 

45 

3200 

LMB3200C 

140 

400/50 

3 

100 

2500 

2442 

2697 

3125 

810-1200 

440-900 

2050 

45 

3200 

LMB3200S 

140 

37 Broadway, Darras Hall, Ponteland, Newcastle upon Tyne. NE20 9PW
Tel: 07434 880888 / 01661 822288

Email: 888ge@btconnect.com  Web: 888garage-equipment.com




