LMB3200C/ LMB3200S Electro Mechanical



37 Broadway, Darras Hall, Ponteland, Newcastle upon Tyne. NE20 9PW Tel: 07434 880888 / 01661 822288 Email: 888ge@btconnect.com Web: 888garage-equipment.com

Features include:

- Lifting height over 2 metres
- High resistance rolled steel screws for long life
- Main nuts made of bronze (no plastic) with high resistance to wear for greater safety
- Automatic nut lubrication system to guarantee efficient lubrication during lifting and descent



 Automatic arm locking during lifting and automatic unlocking when the arm reaches the floor using a self-locking conical design

LMB3200S has a Solid Shaft Drive

- LMB3200C has a Chain Drive
- Three stage short arms
- Height adaptors available
- Three phase only
- c/w Screw pads



	LMB3200C	LMB3200S
Lifting capacity (Kg)	3200	3200
Lifting/Lowering time approximately	45	45
Lifting Height (mm)	2050	2050
Reach FRONT (mm)	500-900	440-900
Reach REAR (mm)	810-1200	810-1200
Total width (mm)	3166	3125
Total Height Column (mm)	2694	2697
Drive Through width (mm)	2458	2442
Distance between columns (mm)	2520	2500
Min Pad Height (mm)	100	100
Max Pad Height (mm)	140	140
Motor (Kw)	3	3
Power Supply , 3 phase (V/Hz)	400/50	400/50

